
ESPRESSO DRINKS

OTHER

COLD DRINKS

George Street Blend Espresso
Single Origin Espresso
Decaf Single Origin Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffè Latte
Caffè Mocha
Homemade Nut Mylk
Oat Mylk

3.5
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.8

4
4

4.2
4.5

+0.3

COLD COFFEE PASTRIES & CAKES
Iced Americano
Iced Caffè Latte

3.7
4.2

Iced Caffè Mocha 4.5

Tea | By Canton Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Mint, Rose 

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate | By Pump Street Chocolate 

3.8

4.2
4.2
4.2

Organic Cold Brew Coffee
Daily Dose Shots
Daily Dose Juices
Sparkling Water
Still Water

3.3
3

4.9
2.5
2.5

Brownie

French Butter Croissant
Almond Croissant
Pain Au Chocolat
Pain Au Raisin

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie
Keto Cinnamon Donut
Cinnamon Bun
Banana & Chocolate Cake
Pecan & Cinnamon Cake

4.3

3.8
4

3.9
3.9

3.9
4.7
4.4
4.3
4.3

Blueberry Crumble Muffin 4.2


